Division of Corporations Electronic Filing Cover Sheet

Note: Please print this page and use it as a cover sheet. Type the fax audit number (shown below) on the top and bottom of all pages of the document.

(((H190000073273)))



H190000073273ABC\$

Note: DO NOT hit the REFRESH/RELOAD button on your browser from this page. Doing so will generate another cover sheet.

To:

Division of Corporations

Fax Number

: (850)617-6381

From:

Account Name : LAZARUS CORPORATE FILING SERVICE, INC.

Account Number : 120000000019 Phone : (305)552-5973 Fax Number : (305)675-5944

\*\*Enter the email address for this business entity to be used for future ennual report mailings. Enter only one email address please.\*\*

Enail	Address:	

## FLORIDA PROFIT/NON PROFIT CORPORATION AMP CONCEPTS ONLINE INC

Certificate of Status	0
Certified Copy	1
Page Count	03
Estimated Charge	\$78.75

Electronic Filing Menu

Corporate Filing Menu

Help

## ARTICLES OF INCORPORATION

In compliance with Chapter 607 and/or Chapter 621, P.S. (Profit)

CLE III PURPOSE surpose for which the corporation is organized is:  WEB DESIGN, ONLINE MARKETING  WEB DESIGN MARKETING  WE	33165 KETING	WEB DES	PPOSE the corporation is organized the corporation is organized  Of stock is:	SHARES  f shares of stock
MIAMI FL 33165  MIAMI FL 33165  WEB DESIGN, ONLINE MARKETING  WEB	KETING	WEB DES	PPOSE the corporation is organized the corporation is organized of stock is:	SHARES  f shares of stock
Purpose for which the corporation is organized is:  **RCLE IV SHARES**  Name and Title:  **PRESIDENT JORGE L PADRON**  **Name and Title:  **		WEB DES	PPOSE the the corporation is organized the corporation is organized  PES 100 SHARES 1.00	SHARES  f shares of stock
CLE IV SHARES  umber of shares of stock is:  OLE V INITIAL OFFICERS AND/OR DIRECTORS  Name and Title:  Address  MIAMI  FLORIDA 33165  Name and Title:		er value	IRES 100 SHARES 1.00 )	SHARES f shares of stock
CLE IV SHARES  United of shares of stock is:  CLE V INITIAL OFFICERS AND/OR DIRECTORS  Name and Title:  PRESIDENT JORGE L PADRON  Name and Title:  Address  MIAMI  FLORIDA 33165  Name and Title:  Name and Title:  Name and Title:  Name and Title:		er value	IRES 100 SHARES 1.00 )	SHARES f shares of stock
ICLE IV SHARES Trumber of shares of stock is:  100 SHARES 1.00 PER VALUE  INTERPORT OF SHARES 1.00 PER VALUE  INTERPORT OF SHARES 1.00 PER VALUE  RCLE V INITIAL OFFICERS AND/OR DIRECTORS  Name and Title:  PRESIDENT JORGE L PADRON  Name and Title:  Address  Name and Title:  Name and Title:  Name and Title:  Name and Title:		er value	IRES of stock is:	SHARES f shares of stock
Name and Title:		er value	IRES of stock is:	SHARES f shares of stock
Name and Title:			of stock is:	f shares of stock
Name and Title:  PRESIDENT JORGE L PADRON  Name and Title:  Address  MIAMI  FLORIDA 33165  Name and Title:  Name and Title:  Name and Title:  Name and Title:			of stock is:	f shares of stock
Name and Title:			of stock is:	f shares of stock
Name and Title:  PRESIDENT JORGE L PADRON  Name and Title:  Address  Name and Title:  PRESIDENT JORGE L PADRON  Name and Title:  Address:  Name and Title:  Name and Title:				
Name and Title:  Address  PRESIDENT JORGE L PADRON  Name and Title:  Address:  MIAMI  FLORIDA 33165  Name and Title:  Name and Title:			TAL OFFICERS AND MORE	
Address				
Address 2910 SW 105 CT Address:  MIAMI  FLORIDA 33165  Name and Title:  Name and Title:		DRON	president Jorge L P.	e and Title:
MLAM!  FLORIDA 33165  Name and Title:				2910
Name and Title:				ML
4.4			FLORIDA 33165	FLC
å då-sen				
å dåra.	·		le;	and Title:
			<del></del>	
	<del></del>	·		<del>-</del>
Name and Title:			e:	and Title:
Address Address:				
Nowes.				<del>-</del>

	į ,	
Name	and Titie:	Name and Title:
Addre	¢\$8	
		Ad <del>dre</del> ss;
•		
	·	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·
ARTICLE VI	REGISTERED AGENT	
The name and	Florida street address (P.O. Box NOT acceptable)	of the registered agent is:
Name:	JORGE L PADRON	_
Address:	2910 SW 105 CT	<del></del>
	MIAMI FL 33165	_
		- <del></del>
ARTICLE VII	INCORPORATOR	
The pame and s	address of the Incorporator is:	
Name:	JORGE L PADRON	
· Address:	2910 SW 105 CT	<del>-</del>
. 10.000,	MIAMI FL 33165	<del></del>
		_
RTICLE VIII	EFFECTIVE DATE:	
ffective date, if	Other than the date of filing:	(OPTIONAL)
u an enective ( ling.)	late is listed, the date must be specific and cann	of be more than five days prior or 90 days after the
_	·	·
e qocument, s e	anserted in this block does not meet the applicable office of the does not the Department of State's records.	statutory filing requirements, this date will not be listed
aving been nan	ned as registered agent to accept service of process	s for the above stated corpuration at the place designate,
is cerujicine, ; i /	am fumiliar with and accept the appointment as re	gistered agent and agree to act in this capacity
		12/11/2018
\		
	Required Signature/Registered Agent	Date
submit this doct	ument and affirm that the facts stated bearing and	from Ton
submit this document to the 1		from Ton
	ument and affirm that the facts stated bearing and	from Ton